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LOOK AT THIS! RE/MAX Blue

$102,900 Springs Realty

e briaht 2 washrooms. satin (Halton) Corp.
MARVYN

kitchen, walkout from LR to patio
and garden. Park in front of your

house. Extra parking spot avail- MORGAN %
able. Many upgrades. This home

carries like rent. For first ime home (519) 853.2086

buyer $6,000 down, $970./mth. for

mortgage, taxes and condo fee. (905) 874-3053

RMAC96-010

Spectacular ranch style brick bungalow on 1/2 acre treed property. 3 bdrms,
solid wood country kitchen with built-in dishwasher, Central Air Conditioning, fin- Kl akE e o
ished basement, high eff. furnace, 16 x 32 above ground pool, huge deck, W i
solarium, 12 x 12 workshop and paved double drive.
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E N H O S E . Ao e COUNTRY
u Quality home on an acre pine treed lot. Custom built 2-storey Custom built bungalow just south of Shelburne, Ont. 4.78

. Sl SUNDAY, FEB. 18th with approximately 3800 sq. ft. of living space. Huge green- § acres, wrap around bungalow, with walkout from the living

2-4 p.m house kitchen overlooks private yard. Main floor family room j§ room and dining room. Oak e'at-in kitchen, 3 l_:uedrﬂﬂms: 3

= with gas fireplace. Tens of thousands spent on upgrades at the bathrooms, and main ﬂﬂﬂl’ family room. Huge driveshed with

208 Bl:la‘:::’va Stree"’ time of construction. Offered for only $399,900. 20-24 full loft. Call to see this home at $209,900. 20-32
0CKWO00

$169,500

Start with this pretty 3 bed-
room home. Eat-in kitchen,

big lot, well located for all / . | Whitteker*

amenities.  Call  Betty 5 SR k
McKend*. 32-59 ; -.; il ':_ L E;E;' s Sales Re D.

e e - St ”______ ' e '...;._.I'.'.':I-_._-,:,:,:,1-_-,-,,'-: L ' .'.'.:.:E

. 3Ty MoxeND | PR - | oy ™ 77,0173
ROYAL LEPAGE Sales Rep. ' A— 111111

T —— 877-0173 ~ EXTRA ORDINARY VIEWS ROYAL LEPAGE
170 Guelph St, Georgetown & Enjoy the year round scenic views from your front step. U

Unique bungalow with beamed cathedral ceilings in the

Royal Lepage Real Estate Services Ltd" Broker . B kitchen and living room. Walkout basement with finished rec

-y K
- room, woodburning fireplace, additional bathroomand bed-
- . . . - . . - . . . room. Offered now for only $209,900.00. 20-25

“3  HORSE FARM \
:‘*ﬁ; This property will fulfill all
. SRR Vour “Horse Farm
aa Fantasies”! The barn 1s well
' laid out with 28 stalls, water
bowls, hydro, huge hay stor-
age. There are plenty of pad-
} docks, training & schooling
&8 area. The land, 81+ acres, 1S

" ., hlgh. dl’}’ ﬂnd ](“’El}' “']th o ':‘.'-'-. :::-,:,-:::;.*;:E:;:;:::-_::7::::;:_-:-_:_-:-:-_;:;_-;-::_-‘;-.;‘ S : R
< ~wt Views and spring fed pond. OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS!

' The house 1s partially Maybe you should answer! This hﬂme_ I_'ms it all, charm and _a_beautifu! layout. _{)utstanding
*xs5" restored and has tons of sunken living room with vaulted cmhngS and ﬂpur to ceiling reclallmedr hnck_ﬁrenlace.
" tential. $399 000.Vend Large master with ensuite and pretty picture windows. Woodstove in high bright base-
ey potential. 34, S ment. Windows replaced in ‘94 and the furnace is two months old. The land is pretty and

says present all offers. _?:._ private & the huge workshop is ideal for antiques. woodworking or car buffs. Tons of pos-
R 95-2.527 .- __,.,I_T;l:}. ‘ o ibilities for only $236.000 059,

PERFECTION AT Ty 000 N CHARISMA
$299.000 WEE T . & . On incredible 2.8 acre lot.
Beautiful home and unbeliev- 3 B iRy ¢ %' Beautiful maple bush sur-
able quality. Douglas Fir Log g R o e 8 e rounds this pretty bungalow
throughout the principal rooms R FEEen B sEgl e B B with walkout basement.
with drywall in the 4 bedrooms. Y R | R T i e : Cathedral ceilings, floor to
Great floor plan, very bright e ceiling fireplace, great

house. Huge loft above garage R e .
and high h”ﬂht basement with B L S osel oo s LR G R R, 108 __5"-.~55“:5:=5::’:£ ,.’ i fdmll}’ room with wet
B \alkout - oAb, f (R borandwoodstoved + 1 bed:
There is a possibility of | T o — R R e B i ¢ @ rooms & 3 full bathrooms,
htl}'iﬂﬂ ildi{lli1ll1ﬂ 99 4 & .-;:.' 3 Teferes - s ?:E:.'-::',-3. .f Separate garage - on a gor-
acre farm with this oo o S e R i : 8 SRl R T B geous rolling lot with west-
house! Call for details! : ' mu“ ™ ' 3 ':, : Z Satbas " : », erly views. Please Lja]l for
52006 R SRR Sl Bt i R 5220000 95259

VENDOR MOTIVATED! B i by g e Pt Y. YEsr
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4 o Office: Toronto Line:
P - (905) 877-5165 (905) 874-3040

AMAZING VAL Erin: Oakville/Burlington: In a very pretty, freshly renovated bungalow. This country home has 3 bdrms,

This approx. 1400 sq. ft. Fernbrook is priced to sell. The home 1s tastefully

3 bathrooms, rec room, office - w/o basement - pine floors and so much more.
decorated and well maintained. There are 3 bedroom with a master ensuite, (519) 833'9714 (519) 835"2143 The house is situated beautifully with unistone driveway on 4 lovely wooded
the kitchen is combined with family room for a cosy atmosphere. Don't delay acres with pond. 10 mins., to 401! $259,000.00. 96-132

riced at $162,900 . It's excellent value. 96-12

1
W
o,

-]

| ]
¥
L

Ry

i .
o,
Byt
r.l
vy ®
1'\.1.I
_ 1
I..I. -
s

%
o

I HAVE FIRM BUYERS LOOKING FOR THE FOLLOWING:
1. A $400,000 + home in Erin Township on 5+ acres with in-law potential.
2. A $300,000 + home on a country lot with a barn and paddocks.
¢}
4.

I have buyers looking for a home in the park area of
Georgetown under $300,000

A $250,000 + home again with horse potential. |
A $300,000 + country home in Erin Township, will renovate if necessary.




